Office of the Controller of Examinations,JMI
JAMIA SENIOR SECONDERY SCHOOLS
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2013

Time: 9-12 Time: 9-12:15 ,
Date |  Day 1X . XI X ’ Xl
28/2/2013 Thursday Maths Maths/Hnst /Socio./Arabic
1/3/2013 Friday Maths/H.Sc.
2/3/2013 Saturday Maths/Hist./Saocio./Arabic
3/3/2013 ~ Sunday ,
4/3/2013 Monday Adv.Urd./HindiA Bio./Acc./Pol.Sc./Geog./Isl.St.
5/3/2013 Tuesday Adv.Urd./HindiA
6/3/2013 Wednesday English
7/3/2013 Thursday Isl./H.E. Isl. /H.E.
8/3/2013 Friday - :
9/3/2013 Saturday Ele. Urdu Ele.Urd./HindiB
10/3/2013 | Sunday '
11/3/2013 MOnday English Chemistry
12/3/2013 Tuesday Phy./Acc./Pol.Sc./Geog./Isl.Std.
13/3/2013 Wednesday English
14/3/2013 Thursday Ele.Urd./HindiB English
15/3/2013 Friday Ele.Urdu
17/13/2013 Sunday
18/3/2013 MOnday Sc.&Tech. Phy /B.Std./H.Sc./F .A./Per.
19/3/2013 Tuesday Che./H.Sc./F A./Per./B.Stds.
20/3/2013 Wednesday Social Science
21/3/2013 Thursday
v . . . Computer/Urdu Lit./Hindi
22/3/12013 Friday Social Science LiYMMEWT/MES _ _
23/3/2013 Saturday Economics
24/3/2013 Sunday
25/3/2013 Monday Economics Isl./H.E.
26/3/2013 Tuesday HOLI
271312013 | Wednesday HOLI
28/3/2013 Thursday | Bio/Comp /Ur.Lit/Hin.Lity MM&WT/M.&S.
29/3/2013 |  Friday GOOD FRIDAY
30/3.2013 Saturday - - Sc. & Tech./G.Sc. -
01.4.2013 Monday - - - Islamiat/H.Ethics
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